Age""a

Wood Countsr_
Commission

10/24/2002

9:30 AM to 12:00 PM

1 Court Square, Suite 203
Parkersburg, WV 26101 |

Note taker:

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM

11:00 AM
11:15 AM

Special notes:

| Mary Rader

Agenda topics

SIGN INVOICES, MINUTES, ORDERS, STREET MARY RADER
NAMINGS, PURCHASE ORDERS, ETC.

PUBLIC HEARING - UNION WILLIAMS PSD STEVEN HARDMAN,

BOUNDARY EXTENSION ATTORNEY
EASEMENTS , UNION WILLIAMS
PSD

AIRSHOW UPDATE /A7€ £€R ggf@ GREG SMITH

911 AND WEBSITE MARK ZIELINSKI,
ZZZIPNET

¥ Veterans Park Playground Equipment
2. Lottery income
-3~ Additional funding for volunteer fire departments
4. Paving of parking lot
5. Street signs
6. Vacancies on the Claywood Park PSD; Union Williams PSD; Wood
County Parks and Recreation Commission; Civil Service Commission
for Deputy Sheriffs; Wood County Solid Waste Authority
7. Municipal elections v

8. Website and brochure for Wood County

9. Have Francis Guffey do report

10. Report from Auditor on horse that was killed
11. Asbestos abatement plan

12. Carpet for county buildings




